1,00 m
15 de Mayo de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
0 PLEASURE SOURCE

TAQUIN DE FERVAL /
CODIGO FUENTE X
DYHIM DIAMOND / 2017
/ GELDING / ALAZAN /
CDE

LIMON SALVAJE
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
MALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

PACIFICO YM
CLINTON / DIABLA DE
IBIO X DOLLAR DELA

PIERRE /2016 /
GELDING / CASTANA /

CDE

LADY SPUTNIK
CALLUCCIO C / SWEET
DREAMS /2011 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

LORENZO
VAN GOGH / FAY / 2016
/ GELDING / CASTANO /
KWPN

FLY DE VALDEVES

NONE / NONE / 2004 /

FEMALE / CASTANO /
CDE

ONYX PEARL
CLARUCCI C/ BENTAYGA
X BERNAY /2014 /

L.A.C.

145320

143114

144414

112287

156727

127066

136932

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

BIDART ALURRALDE,
Rosendo
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
SUSANA RIDRUEJO

FERNANDEZ REY, Juan
JOSE ANTONIO ARIZMENDI
CARLIN / NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.

FERNANDEZ REY, Luis
Y.LA HORCAJADA / Y.LA
HORCAJADA

ARES GOMEZ, Miguel
MARTA ALVAREZ ORTEGA /
L. MEULENBERG

SIERRA SANCHEZ,
Alicia
ALICIA SIERRA SANCHEZ /
ALICIA SIERRA SANCHEZ

ALVAREZ LORENZO,
David

L.D.N.

48758

16425

16378

16424

32156

125361

46572

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

AR

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

) csTP-.CSS
VENTA LA RUBIA

12:00

1516 mayo?l



0s

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FEMALE / CASTANO /
BWP

KINGKAYE
NONE / NONE / 2011/
MALE / CASTANO / PSI

EROS DE ADRIANO
NONE / NONE // -/
NONE / NONE

LADAAN
GRANDORADO TN /
EVENTA X CASSINI I/
2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN

EPICUR DM
NADOUX / GELBA / 2007
/ MALE / CASTANO / CDE

PRIO YM
IBON / ESPINOSA X
DARCO /2016 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

QUITUS PLATIERE
GENTLEMAN PLATIERE /
FETICHE PLATIERE X
PAPILLON ROUGE / 2004
/ MALE / CASTANA / SF

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO / BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS /
2007 / MALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

ANKARA BK
AVERNER N / NEFERTITI
77 X LACROS / 2012/
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CDE

L.A.C.

146343

146045

144091

81013

144416

53045

149782

135424

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

YOLANDA LORENZO /
NONE

REDONDO SANTIAGO,
Adrian
JORGE LOPEZ PEREZ DE
LEMA / NONE

SERRANO
SANDULOVICI, Cristina

NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ BAZACO,
Santiago
ANTONIO BENITO
BLAZQUEZ / NONE

HERRERO JIMENEZ,
Clara
JOSE ANTONIO HERRERO
ZARZOSA / MANUEL
DAVILA MARTIN

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FERAA.

RUBIO PASTOR,
Antonio
ANTONIO RUBIO PASTOR /
GIBLERT LEFORESTIER

LUMBRERAS TORRICO,
Fernando
FERNANDO LUMBRERAS /
ALEJANDRO Y MARIANO
FISAC

CORT LANTERO, Luz
EQUIVET VETERINARIOS SL
/ ANA BECA

L.D.N.

307062

202699

15888

156696

16378

4493

296766

15887

) csTP-.CSS
VENTA LA RUBIA

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

1516 mayo?l



) csTP-.CSS
VENTA LA RUBIA

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
14 BRIN DE LA CHANCE 143801 GARCIA-TORRES 68788 ES
NONE / NONE // -/ SOLANO, Ana
NONE / NONE NONE / NONE
16 ATLETICA MG 144835 FERNANDEZ REY, Luis 16424 ES
LUCKY BOY / LA GRECA X MANUEL GOMEZ GAMERO
ABRUZOO REY Z /2016 / LAS CLAUDIAS
/ FEMALE / CASTANO /
CDE
17 KAZANDRA K 145288 ARES GOMEZ, Miguel 32156 ES
NONE / NONE / 2015 / PABLO DOMINGUEZ SPORT
FEMALE / CASTANO / HORSE / NONE
KWPN
18 PORTICO YM 144415 FERNANDEZ GIL- 16378 ES
CORNET OBOLENSKY / FOURNIER, Luis
ESTELA DE IBIO X CRIA CABALLAR DE
CARPACCIO / 2016 / LAS,FF.AA. / CENTRO
MALE / CASTANA / CDE MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS
18 UFF CC 143767 URRUTIA COBALEDA, 16263 ES
MAESTRO / WOTJOKY X Fernando
DARCO /2016 / MALE / Y.CAMPOCERRADO / NONE
CASTANO / CDE
22 CARBON OCASSIONS 136821 LIZARRAGA CUBILLOS, 264185 ES
Josu
COLLADO / CONY /2012 JOSU XABIER LIZARRAGA
/ MALE / ALAZANA / CUBILOS / NONE
OLDBG
23 GALILEO VLR2021_04 ANDRES MOYA, 16294 ES
NONE / NONE // -/ Manuel
NONE / NONE NONE / NONE
29 APOLO DE EQUIANPE 116440 INIGUEZ RIVERO, 60429 ES
Benito
HUPPYDAM DSE HORTS EQUIANPE S.L / EQUIANPE
/ ONIS HEBBER
STELLENBOSCH X
AVONTOUR / 2015 /
MALE / CASTANO / CDE
None YACARE 126458 BIDART RIDRUEJO, 261298 ES
ACTION BREAKER / Mateo

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

1516 mayo?l



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NORMANDIA /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

CSTP-CSS
VENTA LA RUBIA

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P

VALENTINA MEYER
PISSANCHI / JOSE MARIA
MATEOS SALGADO

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

1516 mayo2l
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